FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFRX
Resettable fuses
Wire leaded
PTC-Fuses
Type PFRX
Cured, flame retardant epoxy
Polymer insulating material

Manufacturer’s
Trademark
Part identification
Lot No (T=Taiwan) Date Code (Last
Digit of Year and
Julian Date)
50          75         100
FUSES / SICHERUNGEN PFRX
Resettable fuses
www.schurter.com 27
Type / Typ Vmax Imax Ihold Itrip Initial 1 Hour (R1) Post- Max. Time Tripped Power
Resistance / Trip Resistance / to trip at 23 °C / Dissipation /
Amperes / Ohms at 23 °C Ohms at 23 °C Seconds at 23 °C / Watts at 23 °C
Ampere at 23 °C
V A Hold Trip min. max. R1 max.
PFRX.110.X 60 40 1.10 2.20 0.15 0.25 0.38 8.2 1.50
PFRX.135.X 60 40 1.35 2.70 0.12 0.19 0.30 9.6 1.70
PFRX.160.X 60 40 1.60 3.20 0.09 0.14 0.22 11.4 1.90
PFRX.185.X 60 40 1.85 3.70 0.08 0.12 0.19 12.6 2.10
PFRX.250 60 40 2.50 5.00 0.05 0.08 0.13 15.6 2.50
PFRX.300 60 40 3.00 6.00 0.04 0.06 0.10 19.8 2.80
PFRX.375 60 40 3.75 7.50 0.03 0.05 0.08 24.0 3.20
Electrical Characteristics
Dimensions
Type / Typ A B C D E Style / Lead / Material
max. max. nom. Tol. ± min. max.